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EASY SERIES
—
Modern, functional, 
simple and eclectic. 
The new Easy Series collection 
offers the latest innovations 
in terms of home & office chairs.

Moderne, fonctionnelle, 
simple et éclectique. 
La nouvelle collection Easy Series 
offre les dernières innovations 
en termes de chaises pour 
l’habitat et le bureau.

by

collection 2016



EASY SERIES by Milani > 

OBSERVING, ANALYZING, SEARCHING, 
DESIGNING, PRODUCING. 
EASY SERIES, BORN IN 2006 AS SPECIFIC 
REQUEST  FROM SOME CUSTOMERS, 
HAS GROWN AND DEVELOPED OVER THE 
TIME, BECOMING A BROAD AND COMPLETE 
COLLECTION. THE MANY AND INNOVATIVE 
MODELS THAT COMPOSE THE RANGE, 
ENRICHED WITH A VAST VARIETY OF 
FINISHES, REPRESENT THE BEST MIX OF 
QUALITY AND PRICE THAT IS AVAILABLE 
IN THE MARKET TODAY.

OBSERVER, ANALYSER, RECHERCHER, 
CONCEVOIR, PRODUIRE. 
EASY SERIES, NÉ EN 2006 SUR 
DEMANDE PRÉCISE DE CERTAINS 
CLIENTS, A GRANDI ET DÉVELOPPÉ 
AU FIL DU TEMPS, DEVENANT UNE 
COLLECTION LARGE ET COMPLÈTE. 
LES NOMBREUX MODÈLES NOVATEURS 
QUI COMPOSENT LA GAMME, 
ENRICHIE PAR UNE GRANDE VARIÉTÉ 
DE FINITIONS, REPRÉSENTENT 
LA MEILLEURE COMBINAISON 
DE QUALITÉ ET DE PRIX QUI EST 
DISPONIBLE SUR LE 
MARCHÉ AUJOURD’HUI.

EASY SERIES 2 — 3collection
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EXECUTIVE 
ARMCHAIRS
/ FAUTEUILS 
DIRECTION
—

executive armchairs / fauteuils direction EASY SERIES 6 — 7
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Synchronized executive chairs, available with fixed 
chromed metal armrests or height adjustable armrests. 

Fauiteuils direction synchrones, disponibles 
avec accoudoirs fixes chromés ou réglables.

Executive Armchairs / Fauteuils Direction

DAMA NEW
—

Technical data / Données techniques [cm]

Certifications
in process of UNI EN 1335 certification / en procès de 
certification UNI EN 1335

Made in Italy
100% Made in Italy / 100% Produit en Italie

Available in the following finishes / Disponibles en finitions
TP - PL17 see page 95 or fabric swatch / voir page 95 ou nuancier 
TS2 - LX/T see fabric swatch / voir nuancier

—P168VEB35

—D168WB61

—D182VEB2

—VBS23

EASY SERIES 8 — 9executive armchairs / fauteuils direction
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—P203ZB35

—D202ZB35

—P202ZB35

—V203BS2 

Executive range of armchairs, tilt mechanism, 
available with chromed metal armrests or 
fully upholstered armrests.

Famille de fauteuils direction basculantes, 
disponibles avec accoudoirs chromés 
ou totalement révêtus.

Executive Armchairs / Fauteuils Direction

ELVIRA
—

Technical data / Données techniques [cm]

Made in Italy
100% Made in Italy / 100% Produit en Italie

Available in the following finishes / Disponibles en finitions
TP - PL17 see page 95 or fabric swatch / voir page 95 ou nuancier 
TS2 - LX/T see fabric swatch / voir nuancier

Certifications
in process of UNI EN 1335 certification / en procès de 
certification UNI EN 1335

EASY SERIES 10 — 11executive armchairs / fauteuils direction
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Executive armchair in soft black PU, 
synchronized mechanism with height adjustable 
armrests and polished aluminum base. 

Fauteuil direction en polyuréthane souple, 
méchanisme synchrone avec accoudoirs réglables 
et piétement aluminium.

Executive Armchairs / Fauteuils Direction

LISA
—

Technical data / Données techniques [cm]

Available in the following finishes / Disponibles en finitions
PU see page 95 or fabric swatch / voir page 95 ou nuancier

EASY SERIES12 — 13 executive armchairs / fauteuils direction
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OPERATIVE
/ OPÉRATIVES
—

operative / opératives EASY SERIES 14 — 15
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A131AEB35
A182AEB2

Mesh back synchronized operative chair with 
injected foam seat, 6 mesh colors available.

Fauteuil synchrone opératif dossier résille avec 
assise en mousse injectée, 6 couleurs de résille.

Operative / Opératives

BALI
—

Available in the following finishes / Disponibles en finitions
TS2 see fabric swatch / voir nuancier
MD - TP + RV see page 95 or fabric swatch / voir page 95 ou nuancier

Certifications
in process of UNI EN 1335 certification / en procès de 
certification UNI EN 1335

—A131AEB35
—A182AEB2

Technical data / Données techniques [cm]

EASY SERIES 16 — 17operative / opératives
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A218AFB35R
A218AFB2R

Operative chairs with asynchronus mechanism 
for independent seat and backrest adjustment, 
available in padded or mesh backrest.

Fauteuils opératifs avec mécanisme a-synchrone 
pour régulation indépendante de l’assise et du dossier, 
disponibles en dossier capitonné ou résille.

Operative / Opératives

SALICE
—

Technical data / Données techniques [cm]

Made in Italy
100% Made in Italy / 100% Produit en Italie

Available in the following finishes / Disponibles en finitions
TS2 see fabric swatch / voir nuancier
MD - TP + RV see page 95 or fabric swatch / voir page 95 ou nuancier

—A218AFB35R

—A218AFB2RCertifications
in process of UNI EN 1335 certification / en procès de 
certification UNI EN 1335

EASY SERIES18 — 19 operative / opératives
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A218AFB2T
A218AFB35T

Operative chairs with asynchronus mechanism 
for independent seat and backrest adjustment, 
available in padded or mesh backrest.

Fauteuils opératifs avec mécanisme a-synchrone 
pour régulation indépendante de l’assise et du dossier, 
disponibles en dossier capitonné ou résille.

Operative / Opératives

SALICE
—

Available in the following finishes / Disponibles en finitions
MD - TP see page 95 or fabric swatch / voir page 95 ou nuancier
TS2 see fabric swatch / voir nuancier —A218AFB35T

—A218AFB2T

Technical data / Données techniques [cm]

Made in Italy
100% Made in Italy / 100% Produit en Italie

Certifications
in process of UNI EN 1335 certification / en procès de 
certification UNI EN 1335

EASY SERIES 20 — 21operative / opératives
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A131VEB35
A132VEB2

A105VEB2

64 63

Height adjustable mesh back operative chair. 

Fauteuil opératif dossier résille réglables 
en hauteur.

Operative / Opératives

METAL
—

Technical data / Données techniques [cm]

Certifications
certified / certifié UNI EN 1335 tip. A

Made in Italy
100% Made in Italy / 100% Produit en Italie

Available in the following finishes
/ Disponibles en finitions
TS2 see fabric swatch / voir nuancier 
MD - TP + RV see page 95 or fabric swatch 
/ voir page 95 ou nuancier

—A131VEB35

—A132VEB2
—A105VEB2

EASY SERIES 22 — 23operative / opératives
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Operative range of chairs available 
in synchronized mechanism 
or permanent contact or visitor version.

Famille de fauteuils opératifs disponibles 
en version mécanisme synchrone, 
contact permanent ou version visiteur.

Operative / Opératives

CUBOX
—

Technical data / Données techniques [cm]

Made in Italy
100% Made in Italy / 100% Produit en Italie

Available in the following finishes / Disponibles en finitions
MD - TP see page 95 or fabric swatch / voir page 95 ou nuancier 
TS2 see fabric swatch / voir nuancier

—A132VEB55

—A185TB55

—A185VEB55

—VBS23
Certifications
certified / certifié  UNI EN 1335 tip. B > synchro & CP version
certified / certifié UNI EN 1728 > visitor / visiteur

EASY SERIES 24 — 25operative / opératives
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Black mesh back opérative chair 
with injected foam seat and height 
adjustable armrests.

Fauteuil opératif dossier résille noire 
avec assise en mousse injectée 
et accoudoirs réglable en hauteur.

Operative / Opératives

REAL
—

Technical data / Données techniques [cm]

Available in the following finishes / Disponibles en finitions
RL01 - MD - TP see page 95 or fabric swatch / voir page 95 ou nuancier 
TS2 see fabric swatch / voir nuancier 

EASY SERIES26 — 27 operative / opératives



Made in Italy
100% Made in Italy / 100% Produit en Italie
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Operative chair with permanent contact 
available with black or grey plastics.

Fauteuil opératif avec contact permanent 
disponible en plastiques noires ou grises.

Operative / Opératives

KARIN-L
—

Technical data / Données techniques [cm]

Available in the following finishes / Disponibles en finitions
MD - TP see page 95 or fabric swatch / voir page 95 ou nuancier 
TS2 see fabric swatch / voir nuancier

Certifications
certified / certifié UNI EN 1335 tip. B

—ATB55

—A25TB26

—A132TB55

EASY SERIES28 — 29 operative / opératives
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—C ATB2

—A ATB2 —B ATB2

Draughsman range available in wood, 
polyurethane, or padded versions, high 
and low stools and permanent contact option.

Famille de tabourets dessinateur en bois, 
polyuréthane rigide ou versions rembourrée, 
version hautes ou basses, dossiers avec 
contact permanent.

Operative / Opératives

TECHNO
—

Technical data / Données techniques [cm]

Made in Italy
100% Made in Italy / 100% Produit en Italie

Available in the following finishes / Disponibles en finitions
LG (beech varnished plywood / bois multipli hêtre) see page 99 
or fabric swatch / voir page 99 ou nuancier > TECHNO A
BLACK RIGID POLYURETHANE / POLYURETHANE RIGIDE NOIR 
see page 95 or fabric swatch / voir page 95 ou nuancier > TECHNO B
MD - TP see page 95 or fabric swatch / voir page 95 ou nuancier 
TS2 see fabric swatch / voir nuancier > TECHNO C

A ATB2 B ABT2
C ABT2

EASY SERIES 30 — 31operative / opératives
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Draughsman range available in wood, 
polyurethane, or padded versions, high 
and low stools and permanent contact option.

Famille de tabourets dessinateur en bois, 
polyuréthane rigide ou versions rembourrée, 
version hautes ou basses, dossiers avec contact 
permanent.

—C AOB2
—A AOB2 —B MOB2

—B MTB2

—A MTB2

Operative / Opératives

TECHNO
—

Technical data / Données techniques [cm]

Made in Italy
100% Made in Italy / 100% Produit en Italie

Available in the following finishes / Disponibles en finitions
LG (beech varnished plywood / bois multipli hêtre) see page 99 
or fabric swatch / voir page 99 ou nuancier > TECHNO A
BLACK RIGID POLYURETHANE / POLYURETHANE RIGIDE NOIR 
see page 95 or fabric swatch / voir page 95 ou nuancier > TECHNO B
MD - TP see page 95 or fabric swatch / voir page 95 ou nuancier 
TS2 see fabric swatch / voir nuancier > TECHNO C

EASY SERIES32 — 33 operative / opératives
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SOFAS
& WAITING
/ CANAPÉS 
& ATTENTE
—

sofas & waiting / canapés & attente EASY SERIES 34 — 35
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Modular waiting area sofa with chromed 
or white varnished metal legs, available also in 
bench version and low table.

Série de modules canapé avec pieds chromés 
ou blancs, proposé aussi en module banquettes 
et table basse.

Sofas & Waiting / Canapés & Attente

TOUR
—

Technical data / Données techniques [cm]

Made in Italy
100% Made in Italy / 100% Produit en Italie

Available in the following finishes / Disponibles en finitions
TP - PL17 see page 95 or fabric swatch / voir page 95 ou nuancier 
TS2 - LX/T see fabric swatch / voir nuancier

EASY SERIES 36 — 37sofas & waiting / canapés & attente
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Sofas & Waiting / Canapés & Attente

TOUR
—

EASY SERIES 38 — 39sofas & waiting / canapés & attente
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Sofas & Waiting / Canapés & Attente

TOUR
—

EASY SERIES 40 — 41sofas & waiting / canapés & attente
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RUB1

RUB2 RUB3

1, 2 & 3 seater sofa with wooden structure 
and aluminum feet. Offered also in modular version 
with joint mechanism.

Canapé 1, 2 et 3 places structure en bois et pieds 
en aluminum. Proposé aussi en option modulable 
avec systèmes de fixation.

Sofas & Waiting / Canapés & Attente

RUBIK
—

Technical data / Données techniques [cm]

Made in Italy
100% Made in Italy / 100% Produit en Italie

—RUB1

—RUB3

Available in the following finishes / Disponibles en finitions
MD - TP - PL17 see page 95 or fabric swatch / voir page 95 ou nuancier 
TS2 - LX/T see fabric swatch / voir nuancier

EASY SERIES 42 — 43sofas & waiting / canapés & attente
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Technical data / Données techniques [cm]

Made in Italy
100% Made in Italy / 100% Produit en Italie

Sofas & Waiting / Canapés & Attente

RUBIK
—

Available in the following finishes / Disponibles en finitions
MD - TP - PL17 see page 95 or fabric swatch / voir page 95 ou nuancier 
TS2 - LX/T see fabric swatch / voir nuancier

1, 2 & 3 seater sofa with wooden structure 
and aluminum feet. Offered also in modular version 
with joint mechanism.

Canapé 1, 2 et 3 places structure en bois et pieds 
en aluminum. Proposé aussi en option modulable 
avec systèmes de fixation.

EASY SERIES 44 — 45sofas & waiting / canapés & attente
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Sofas & Waiting / Canapés & Attente

BINGO
—

Made in Italy
100% Made in Italy / 100% Produit en Italie

Technical data / Données techniques [cm]

—1P
—2P

1, 2 & 3 seater classic sofa suitable 
also for home use.

Canapé 1, 2 et 3 places style classique 
adapte aussi pour l’habitat.

Available in the following finishes / Disponibles en finitions
MD - TP - PL17 see page 95 or fabric swatch / voir page 95 ou nuancier  
TS2 - LX/T see fabric swatch / voir nuancier

EASY SERIES 46 — 47sofas & waiting / canapés & attente



Sofas & Waiting / Canapés & Attente

BINGO
—

—3P

EASY SERIES 48 — 49sofas & waiting / canapés & attente
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POZFIS01 POZFIS02

Squared shaped tub chair, fully upholstered 
and available on castors or on gliders.

Chauffeuse de forme carrée complètement 
tapissée disponible sur roulettes ou patins.

Sofas & Waiting / Canapés & Attente

STELLA
—

Made in Italy
100% Made in Italy / 100% Produit en Italie

Technical data / Données techniques [cm]

—POZFIS01

—POZFIS02

Available in the following finishes / Disponibles en finitions
TP see page 95 or fabric swatch / voir page 95 ou nuancier 
TS2 - LX/T see fabric swatch / voir nuancier

EASY SERIES50 — 51 sofas & waiting / canapés & attente
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Round shaped tub chair, fully upholstered 
and available on  gliders.

Chauffeuse de forme ronde complètement 
tapissée disponible sur patins.

Sofas & Waiting / Canapés & Attente

LUNA
—

Technical data / Données techniques [cm]

Made in Italy
100% Made in Italy / 100% Produit en Italie

—1P

—2P

Available in the following finishes / Disponibles en finitions
MD - TP - PL17 see page 95 or fabric swatch / voir page 95 ou nuancier 
TS2 - LX/T see fabric swatch / voir nuancier

EASY SERIES 52 — 53sofas & waiting / canapés & attente
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Pouf in various formats, can be used alone 
or in compositions and upholstered in any finishing.

Pouf de différents formats, peuvent être utilisés 
tous seuls ou en combinaison, tapissables 
en toutes les finitions.

Sofas & Waiting / Canapés & Attente

PIUMA
—

Technical data / Données techniques [cm]

Made in Italy
100% Made in Italy / 100% Produit en Italie

—AN

—QR

—RT

—RO
Available in the following finishes / Disponibles en finitions
MD - TP - PL17 see page 95 or fabric swatch / voir page 95 ou nuancier 
TS2 - LX/T see fabric swatch / voir nuancier

EASY SERIES54 — 55 sofas & waiting / canapés & attente



Sofas & Waiting / Canapés & Attente

PIUMA
—

EASY SERIES 56 — 57sofas & waiting / canapés & attente
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Sofas & Waiting / Canapés & Attente

SMART
—

Made in Italy
100% Made in Italy / 100% Produit en Italie

Technical data / Données techniques [cm]

Available in the following finishes / Disponibles en finitions
MD - TP - PL17 see page 95 or fabric swatch / voir page 95 ou nuancier 
TS2 - LX/T see fabric swatch / voir nuancier

Conference chair with horizontal stitches available 
with chromed metal cantilever base with armrests 
or with swivel aluminum base.

Fauteuil conférence avec surpiqûres horizontales 
disponible en version luge avec accoudoirs 
ou pivotante avec piétement aluminium poli.

—VBS193 

—GAGB72

EASY SERIES 58 — 59sofas & waiting / canapés & attente
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VBS120R
VBS120T

VBS106R
VBS106T

Visitor chairs available with mesh 
or padded backrest, with cantilever 
or 4 legged base. Chairs stack up to 3.

Famille de fauteuils visiteurs en dossier 
résille ou capitonné, avec piétement 
luge ou à 4 pieds. Empilable par 3.

Sofas & Waiting / Canapés & Attente

KEY
—

Technical data / Données techniques [cm]

Made in Italy
100% Made in Italy / 100% Produit en Italie

Available in the following finishes
/ Disponibles en finitions
MD - TP see page 95 or fabric swatch /
voir page 95 ou nuancier
TS2 see fabric swatch / voir nuancier
Padded back or RV mesh back see page 95 
/ dossier rembourré ou en résille RV voir page 95

—VBS120R

—VBS120T

—VBS106R —VBS106T

EASY SERIES 60 — 61sofas & waiting / canapés & attente



88

47 63

60 57

Universal visitor chair suitable for waiting areas, 
conference rooms or meeting rooms.

Fauteuil universel adapte pour salles d’attente, 
conférence et salles réunion.

Sofas & Waiting / Canapés & Attente

CUBIKA
—

Technical data / Données techniques [cm]

Made in Italy
100% Made in Italy / 100% Produit en Italie

—VBS193

Available in the following finishes / Disponibles en finitions
MD - TP - PL17 see page 95 or fabric swatch / voir page 95 ou nuancier 
TS2 - LX/T see fabric swatch / voir nuancier

VBS193

EASY SERIES62 — 63 sofas & waiting / canapés & attente
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Pierced metal black or aluminum 
varnished beam seating suitable for airport 
and train stations waiting areas. 
Available with armrests as well as 
with cushions for improved comfort.

Poutre en métal perforé verni noir 
ou aluminium adapte pour salles d’attente 
d’aéroports et gares. Disponible avec 
accoudoirs et placets pour majeur confort.

Sofas & Waiting / Canapés & Attente

FLY
—

Technical data / Données techniques [cm]

Made in Italy
100% Made in Italy / 100% Produit en Italie

The bench is also available with armrests 
and low table / Poutre disponible aussi avec 
accoudoirs et table basse.

Available in the following finishes
/ Disponibles en finitions
Black or aluminum varnished metal / métal verni 
noir ou aluminium
Seat and backrest pads in black bonded leather / 
Placets d’assise et dossier en cuir récostitué noir.

—02BS113+T + 2xCUS2FLY

—03BS113 + 3xCUS2FLY + 4x BRA 147

EASY SERIES 64 — 65sofas & waiting / canapés & attente



Sofas & Waiting / Canapés & Attente

FLY
—

EASY SERIES 66 — 67sofas & waiting / canapés & attente
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CONFERENCE
/ CONFERÉNCE
—

conference / conferénce EASY SERIES 68 — 69
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VBS151P V176BS151T
V176BS145R

V176BS146T V186BS145R

Conference / Conferénce

MAIA
—

Technical data / Données techniques [cm]

Made in Italy
100% Made in Italy / 100% Produit en Italie

Available in the following finishes / Disponibles en finitions
PXM - MD - TP see page 96-95 or fabric swatch / voir page 96-95 
ou nuancier / TS2 see fabric swatch / voir nuancier
Padded back or RV mesh back see page 95 or fabric swatch / dossier 
rembourré ou en résille RV voir page 95 ou nuancier

—V176BS151T

—V176BS145R

—V186BS145R

—V176BS146T

—VBS151P

Versatile family of conference chairs, available in plastic, padded 
or mesh version. Base can be with fixed 4 legs or with castors. 
With or without armrests.

Famille versatile de sièges conférence disponibles en polypro, 
résille ou capitonnée. Piétement à 4 pieds fixe ou avec roulettes, 
avec ou sans accoudoirs.

EASY SERIES 70 — 71conference / conferénce



80 80

80 80

44

67

46
44

46

67 67
67

54

54

60

60

54

54

60

60

VBS190 VBS189

VBS190T1 VBS189T1

—VBS189T1
—VBS190

—VBS190

Sturdy and comfortable plastic chair available in many colors 
and with seat pad option, also suitable for cafeteria and home use 
with its wood stain four legged version.

Chaise robuste et de dimensions généreuses, disponible en 
plusieurs couleurs, adapte aussi pour la restoration et l’habitat 
en version pieds en couleur bois.

Conference / Conferénce

AMY
—

Technical data / Données techniques [cm]

Certificazioni
certified UNI EN 16139 > chromed legs version 
certifié UNI EN 16139 > version pieds chromés

Available in the following finishes / Disponibles en finitions
Plastics / Plastiques PXAY see page 96 or fabric swatch / voir page 96 
ou nuancier
Seat pad / Placet d’assise MD - TP see page 95 or fabric swatch / voir 
page 95 ou nuancier / TS2 see fabric swatch / voir nuancier

EASY SERIES72 — 73 conference / conferénce



—VBS190T1

—VBS189T1

—VBS190

—VBS190

—VBS189

Conference / Conferénce

AMY
—

EASY SERIES74 — 75 conference / conferénce
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VBS95

GAHB26
GAHB72
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VBS94

Plastic shell chair offered in flashy colors 
that make it suitable for home use as well 
as waiting areas in its beam version.

Monocoque en plastique offerte en 
couleurs voyantes, se qui le rend adapte 
même pour l’habitat aussi bien que pour 
des salles d’attente dans la version poutre.

Conference / Conferénce

GIADA
—

—VBS95

—VBS94

—VBS94

—GAHB26

—GAHB72

—VBS95

Technical data / Données techniques [cm]

Made in Italy
100% Made in Italy / 100% Produit en Italie

Available in the following finishes 
/ Disponibles en finitions
PXG see page 96 or fabric swatch / voir page 96 
ou nuancier

Certifications
certified UNI EN 1728 > 4 legged base version
certifié UNI EN 1728 > version à 4 pieds

EASY SERIES 76 — 77conference / conferénce
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62 252

202

152

102

5P
4P
3P
2P

Plastic shell chair offered in flashy colors 
that make it suitable for home use as well 
as waiting areas in its beam version.

Monocoque en plastique offerte en 
couleurs voyantes, se qui le rend adapte 
même pour l’habitat aussi bien que pour 
des salles d’attente dans la version poutre.

Technical data / Données techniques [cm]

Made in Italy
100% Made in Italy / 100% Produit en Italie

Available in the following finishes / Disponibles en finitions
PXG see page 96 or fabric swatch / voir page 96 ou nuancier—04BS14

—02BS49

Conference / Conferénce

GIADA
—

EASY SERIES78 — 79 conference / conferénce



79

44

54 50

Elegant and minimal chair for cafeteria 
also suitable for outdoor use, 
stacks up to 8 chairs.

Chaise de café monocoque élégante 
et minimale, empilable jusqu’à 8 chaises.

Conference / Conferénce

SPOT
—

Technical data / Données techniques [cm]

Available in the following finishes / Disponibles en finitions
PXSP see page 96 or fabric swatch / voir page 96 ou nuancier

Certifications
certified / certifié UNI EN 16139

EASY SERIES 80 — 81conference / conferénce
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46 42 38 4,545 8

CRL2

Minimal plastic folding chair available 
in flashy colors and with swivel trolley.

Chaise pliante plastique minimale 
proposée en couleurs voyantes et avec 
chariot pivontant.

Conference / Conferénce

PALMA
—

Technical data / Données techniques [cm]

Available in the following finishes / Disponibles en finitions
PXP see page 99 or fabric swatch / voir page 99 ou nuancier

—CRL2

EASY SERIES 82 — 83conference / conferénce



—

ACCESSORIES
/ ACCESSOIRES
—

accessories / accessoires EASY SERIES 84 — 85



68
,5

70x70

52x52

Outodoor and indoor phenolic wood table 
with plastic covered metal base, 
available in white and black finishing.

Table en bois phénolique pour extérieur et 
intérieur, pied en métal couvert en plastique, 
disponible en finition blanche et noire.

Accessories / Accessoires

MARGOT
—

Technical data / Données techniques [cm]

Available in the following finishes / Disponibles en finitions
white or black top and frame / structure et plateau blanc ou noir

EASY SERIES86 — 87 accessories / accessoires



ARTIDE SPIDER

17
8

16
4

58 40

Artide > Coat hanger in black or red varnished metal, 
black plastic hooks.

Porte manteaux en métal verni noir ou rouge, crochets 
en plastique noire.

Spider > Coat hanger in aluminum varnished metal, 
8 plastic hangers and umbrella holder, offered in black, 
grey, red and blue plastic colors. 

Porte manteau en métal verni aluminium avec 8 crochets 
en plastique et porte parapluie, disponibles en plastiques 
noirs, grises, rouges et bleus.

Accessories / Accessoires

ARTIDE & SPIDER
—

Technical data / Données techniques [cm]

Available in the following finishes / Disponibles en finitions
Artide > black or red varnished metal / métal verni noir ou rouge
Spider > black, grey, red or blue plastic hooks / crochets en plastique 
noire, grise, rouge ou bleu

Made in Italy
100% Made in Italy / 100% Produit en Italie

—ARTIDE —SPIDER

EASY SERIES 88 — 89accessories / accessoires
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ONDAGR3P DROP6P

Accessories / Accessoires

ONDA & DROP
—
Onda > 3 hooks wall coat hanger in 
aluminum varnished structure and black, 
grey, blue and red plastic hangers.

Porte manteau à mur avec 3 crochets, 
structure en métal verni aluminium 
et crochets en couleurs noir, gris, 
bleu et rouge.

Drop > Aluminum varnished umbrella 
holder with drop tray.

Porte parapluie en métal verni aluminium 
avec cuvette en plastique.

Technical data / Données techniques [cm]

Made in Italy
100% Made in Italy / 100% Produit en Italie

Available in the following finishes
/ Disponibles en finitions
Onda > black, grey, red or blue plastic hooks / 
crochets en plastique noire, grise, rouge ou bleu
Drop > black or aluminum varnished metal / 
métal verni noir ou aluminium

—DROP6P

—ONDAGR3P

EASY SERIES 90 — 91accessories / accessoires



FINISHES
/ REVÊTEMENTS
—

EASY SERIES92 — 93 finishes / revêtements



—MD
 fire retardant fabric / tissu ignifuge
 EN 1021 1/2 cigarette & match test

—TP
 fire retardant artificial leather / 

simil cuir ignifuge
 EN 1021 1/2 cigarette & match test

—RV
 mesh / resille

—PL
 2nd grade black leather + vynil

 Cuir rectifié noir + PVC

—RL
 black fabric for / tissu noir pour REAL

Composition / Composition
100% PP

Rubbing / Frottement
80.000 cycles Martindale

Composition / Composition
85% PVC  +  15% PL

Rubbing / Frottement
100.000 cycles Martindale

Fire retardancy / Réaction au feu
EN 1021 1/2 cigarette 
& match test

Composition / Composition
100% polyester

Rubbing / Frottement
100.000 cycles Martindale

Composition / Composition
100% PP

Rubbing / Frottement
60.000 cycles Martindale

—PU
 polyurethane / polyuréthane

Composition / Composition
polyurethane / polyuréthane

Rubbing / Frottement
40.000 cycles Martindale

MD 502 RV 651

PL 17

TP 111

RL01 PU

MD 511

RV 301

RV 101

MD 501

RV 451

TP 102MD 509 RV 999TP 405

TP 607

TP 703TP 503

TP 600

MD 514 RV 601TP 300 TP 700

TP 804

EASY SERIES94 — 95 finishes / revêtements



—PXSP
 plastic / mod. SPOT

PXSP 00 PXSP 02PXSP 13 PXSP 15 PXSP 80

Composition / Composition
polypropylene + fibreglass
polypro + fibre de verre

—PXG
 plastic / mod. GIADA

PXG 91

PXG 97

PXG 95 PXG 96PXG 92

PXG 98

PXG 93

PXG 99

PXG 94

PXG 100

Composition / Composition
polypropylene / polypro

—PXM
 plastic / mod. MAIA

PXM P1 PXM P2 PXM P3
Composition / Composition
polypropylene / polypro

—PXAY
 plastic / mod. AMY

PXAY 00 PXAY 45

PXAY 02

PXAY 13 PXAY 43PXAY 15

PXAY 22

PXAY 80
Composition / Composition
polypropylene + fibreglass
polypro + fibre de verre
 

EASY SERIES 96 — 97finishes / revêtements



—PXP
 plastic / mod. PALMA

Composition / Composition
polypropylene / polypro

—LG
 plywood / multipli hêtre / mod. TECHNO

Composition / Composition
beech plywood / bois multipli hêtre

PXP NR PXP TO PXP BIPXP BL PXP RO PXP VE

LG

EASY SERIES98 — 99 finishes / revêtements
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